November

Thursday

Friday
Tuesday

December
Tuesday
January

Tuesday
Tuesday

February
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
March
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
April
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday
May
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
June
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
July

Tuesday
Thursday

August

Tuesday
Thursday

September

Tuesday
Saturday

October
Tuesday
November

Thursday

2023

2nd
3rd
7th

2023
5th
2024

2nd
16th

2024
2nd

6th
20th

2024

1st

5th
19th

2024
2nd
9th
14th
2024
7th
9th
16th
2024
4th
14th
15th
16th
20th
2024

2nd
18th

2024

6th
15th

2024

3rd
7th

2024
1st
2024

7th

CCC AGM & Prize Giving

12 Car Navigational Rally
Committee Meeting

Xmas Quiz, with Xmas food

Committee Meeting,
Corinium Run Meeting

12 Car Navigational Rally
Social Evening, Noggin & Natter
Corinium Run Meeting

12 Car Navigational Rally
Committee Meeting
Corinium Run Meeting

Evening Car Run/Pub Meet
Corinium Run Meeting
Corinium Run

Committee Meeting
Autotest Taster Event
Summer Series Round 1

Evening Car Run/Pub Meet
Derby Dales Tour

Derby Dales Tour

Derby Dales Tour

Summer Series Round 2

Committee Meeting
Summer Series Round 3

BBQ
Summer Series Round 4

Committee Meeting
Pasture Blaster Autotest

Dave Gregory Memorial, 10 pin Bowling

CCC AGM & Prize Giving

Time

19.30

19.30
19.30

19.30

19.30
19.30

19.30
19.30
19.30

19.30
19.30

19.30
19.30
8.00

19.30
19.00
19.00

19.00

19.30
19.00

19.00
19.00

19.30
13.00

19.00

19.30

Venue

Highwayman Inn

Highwayman Inn
Highwayman Inn

Highwayman Inn

Zoom only
Zoom only

Highwayman Inn
Highwayman Inn
Zoom only

Highwayman Inn
Highwayman Inn
Zoom only

Highwayman Inn
Highwayman Inn
Highwayman Inn

Highwayman Inn
Watershed Barn, Winstone
Watershed Barn, Winstone

TBA

Makeney Hall Hotel
Makeney Hall Hotel
Makeney Hall Hotel
Watershed Barn, Winstone

Highwayman Inn
Watershed Barn, Winstone

Watershed Barn, Winstone
Watershed Barn, Winstone

Highwayman Inn
Watershed Barn, Winstone

10 pin, Gloucester

Highwayman Inn

Post Code

GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR
GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR
GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR
GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR
GL53 3HR
GL53 3HR

GL53 3HR
GL7 7)Y
GL7 7)Y

DE56 ORS
DE56 ORS
DE56 ORS
GL7 7)Y

GL53 3HR
GL7 7)Y

GL7 7)Y
GL7 7)Y

GL53 3HR
GL7 7)Y

GL4 3HR

GL53 3HR



Tuesday 12th Committee Meeting 19.30 Highwayman Inn GL53 3HR



