November	2023		Time	Venue	Post Code
Thursday Friday Tuesday	2nd 3rd 7th	CCC AGM & Prize Giving 12 Car Navigational Rally Committee Meeting	19.30 19.30 19.30	Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn	GL53 3HR GL53 3HR GL53 3HR
December	2023				
Tuesday	5th	Xmas Quiz, with Xmas food	19.30	Highwayman Inn	GL53 3HR
January	2024				
Tuesday Tuesday	2nd 16th	Committee Meeting, Corinium Run Meeting	19.30 19.30	Zoom only Zoom only	
February	2024				
Friday Tuesday Tuesday	2nd 6th 20th	12 Car Navigational Rally Social Evening, Noggin & Natter Corinium Run Meeting	19.30 19.30 19.30	Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn <b>Zoom only</b>	GL53 3HR GL53 3HR
March	2024				
Friday Tuesday Tuesday	1st 5th 19th	12 Car Navigational Rally Committee Meeting Corinium Run Meeting	19.30 19.30	Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn <b>Zoom only</b>	GL53 3HR GL53 3HR
April	2024				
Tuesday Tuesday Sunday	2nd 9th 14th	Evening Car Run/Pub Meet Corinium Run Meeting Corinium Run	19.30 19.30 8.00	Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn Highwayman Inn	GL53 3HR GL53 3HR GL53 3HR
May	2024				
Tuesday Thursday Thursday	7th 9th 16th	Committee Meeting Autotest Taster Event Summer Series Round 1	19.30 19.00 19.00	Highwayman Inn Watershed Barn, Winstone Watershed Barn, Winstone	GL53 3HR GL7 7JY GL7 7JY
June	2024				
Tuesday Friday Saturday Sunday Thursday	4th 14th 15th 16th 20th	Evening Car Run/Pub Meet Derby Dales Tour Derby Dales Tour Derby Dales Tour Summer Series Round 2	19.00	TBA Makeney Hall Hotel Makeney Hall Hotel Makeney Hall Hotel Watershed Barn, Winstone	DE56 ORS DE56 ORS DE56 ORS GL7 7JY
July	2024				
Tuesday Thursday	2nd 18th	Committee Meeting Summer Series Round 3	19.30 19.00	Highwayman Inn Watershed Barn, Winstone	GL53 3HR GL7 7JY
August	2024				
Tuesday Thursday	6th 15th	BBQ Summer Series Round 4	19.00 19.00	Watershed Barn, Winstone Watershed Barn, Winstone	GL7 7JY GL7 7JY
September	2024				
Tuesday Saturday	3rd 7th	Committee Meeting Pasture Blaster Autotest	19.30 13.00	Highwayman Inn Watershed Barn, Winstone	GL53 3HR GL7 7JY
October	2024				
Tuesday	1st	Dave Gregory Memorial, 10 pin Bowling	19.00	10 pin, Gloucester	GL4 3HR
November	2024				
Thursday	7th	CCC AGM & Prize Giving	19.30	Highwayman Inn	GL53 3HR

Tuesday 12th Committee Meeting 19.30 Highwayman Inn GL53 3HR